
RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

284 H0WMG01 710454 Nicola De Bruyn Jumbo GP 23.961 1 2

285 H0WMG01 710324 Dine Booyse Sundown's Surprise At Dawn LP 27.273 2 1

282 H0WMG01 707794 Kaylee NEALE Kashmir KzN 31.750 3 0

283 H0WMG01 709655 Laila le Roux Ghost in the Darkness LP 36.799 4 0

Barrel Race Level H0WMG01 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

284 H0WMG01 710454 Nicola De Bruyn Jumbo GP 17.774 1 3

285 H0WMG01 710324 Dine Booyse Sundown's Surprise At Dawn LP 24.070 2 0

282 H0WMG01 707794 Kaylee NEALE Kashmir KzN 24.866 3 0

283 H0WMG01 709655 Laila le Roux Ghost in the Darkness LP 27.020 4 0

Big T Level H0WMG01 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

284 H0WMG01 710454 Nicola De Bruyn Jumbo GP 17.369 1 3

282 H0WMG01 707794 Kaylee NEALE Kashmir KzN 28.467 2 0

285 H0WMG01 710324 Dine Booyse Sundown's Surprise At Dawn LP 59.290 3 0

283 H0WMG01 709655 Laila le Roux Ghost in the Darkness LP 99.594 4 0

Fig 8 Flags Level H0WMG01 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

284 H0WMG01 710454 Nicola De Bruyn Jumbo GP 14.580 1 1

285 H0WMG01 710324 Dine Booyse Sundown's Surprise At Dawn LP 16.912 2 0

283 H0WMG01 709655 Laila le Roux Ghost in the Darkness LP 21.296 3 0

282 H0WMG01 707794 Kaylee NEALE Kashmir KzN 21.645 4 0

Fig 8 Stake Level H0WMG01 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

284 H0WMG01 710454 Nicola De Bruyn Jumbo GP 16.721 1 3

285 H0WMG01 710324 Dine Booyse Sundown's Surprise At Dawn LP 22.106 2 0

283 H0WMG01 709655 Laila le Roux Ghost in the Darkness LP 27.504 3 0

282 H0WMG01 707794 Kaylee NEALE Kashmir KzN 30.145 4 0

Bi - Rangle Level H0WMG01 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

284 H0WMG01 710454 Nicola De Bruyn Jumbo GP 9.342 1 2

283 H0WMG01 709655 Laila le Roux Ghost in the Darkness LP 13.725 2 0

285 H0WMG01 710324 Dine Booyse Sundown's Surprise At Dawn LP 13.745 3 0

282 H0WMG01 707794 Kaylee NEALE Kashmir KzN 14.978 4 0

Keyhole Level H0WMG01 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

284 H0WMG01 710454 Nicola De Bruyn Jumbo GP 30.682 1 1

285 H0WMG01 710324 Dine Booyse Sundown's Surprise At Dawn LP 34.964 2 0

283 H0WMG01 709655 Laila le Roux Ghost in the Darkness LP 40.662 3 0

282 H0WMG01 707794 Kaylee NEALE Kashmir KzN 43.732 4 0

Poles II LevelH0WMG01 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

284 H0WMG01 710454 Nicola De Bruyn Jumbo GP 27.200 1 1

285 H0WMG01 710324 Dine Booyse Sundown's Surprise At Dawn LP 29.632 2 1

282 H0WMG01 707794 Kaylee NEALE Kashmir KzN 36.235 3 0

283 H0WMG01 709655 Laila le Roux Ghost in the Darkness LP 40.235 4 0

Quadrangle Level H0WMG01 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

284

H0WM

G01 710454 Nicola De Bruyn Jumbo GP 9.871 1 2

285

H0WM

G01 710324 Dine Booyse Sundown's Surprise At Dawn LP 14.783 2 0

283

H0WM

G01 709655 Laila le Roux Ghost in the Darkness LP 20.980 3 0

282

H0WM

G01 707794 Kaylee NEALE Kashmir KzN 36.476 4 0

Speed Ball Level H0WMG01 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

284 H0WMG01 710454 Nicola De Bruyn Jumbo GP 12.181 1 2

285 H0WMG01 710324 Dine Booyse Sundown's Surprise At Dawn LP 14.905 2 1

282 H0WMG01 707794 Kaylee NEALE Kashmir KzN 18.153 3 0

283 H0WMG01 709655 Laila le Roux Ghost in the Darkness LP 18.751 4 0

Speed Barrels Level H0WMG01 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

284 H0WMG01 710454 Nicola De Bruyn Jumbo GP 1 2500 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

285 H0WMG01 710324 Dine Booyse Sundown's Surprise At Dawn LP 2 2488 0 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

282 H0WMG01 707794 Kaylee NEALE Kashmir KzN 3 2476 0 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

283 H0WMG01 709655 Laila le Roux Ghost in the Darkness LP 3 2476 0 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Overall Level H0WMG01
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

0Overall Level H0WMG01
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Level H0WMG01

Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

LP 1 164 0 9 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GP 2 100 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

KzN 3 76 0 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
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